
Moore County

MCDUFFIE RD

HIL
LM

ON G
ROVE R

D

H
IL

L
M

O
N

G
R

O
V

E
R

D

MARKS RD

M
A

R
K
S 

R
D

M
A

R
K

S
 R

D

CAMERON HILL  RD

HARDING LN

OLD E CYPRESS
PT

YO
R
K

SH
IR

E
D

R

SANATR A DR

L
A

K
E

V
IE

W
LN

WEST  RD

KO
LAR

LN

B
L

A
C
K

PE
ARL

LN

C
H

A
V

IS  LN

MON
ARC

H
C
T

GA INSB OROUGH L N

JUBILEE
CT

HARDISON LN

C
H

A
R

ITY
D

R

MCKINNEY LN

ELI  LN

O
L

D
 C

O
U

N
T

Y
 L

IN
E

 R
D

TA
FT

 L
N

R
Y

A
N

 D
R

SYLVAN LN

TROPIC LN

W A W

ILSON
LN

CYPRESS  CHURCH RD

R
P SM

IT H
LN

KEYLO
CK

FA
R

M
R

D
J R M

A
C
K
EY

LN

SP IVEY
L

N

DONNA
LY

NN
LN

F
LY

N
N

M
C

P
H

E
R

S
O

N
R

D

M ICKEY  ROUSE LN

RIPLEY  RD

W
ILD

E
R

N
E

S
S

LN

CYPRE SS WOODS LN

DEODORA LN

PRINCE FOLEY DR

P
U

R
V

IS
JO

H
N

S
O

N
L

N

W ILLE TTE LN

FA
R

R
IN

G
T

O
N

L
N

LE
A

N
IN

G
TIM

B
E

R
S

L N

M
AN

D
M

L
N

N  FORSYTHE LN

CABIN CREEK LN

TREEBARK LN

BROOKGREEN LN

W OOTEN LN

PINE  OAK

021

013

007

A030

004

A015

A007

015

A013

A005

003

002

306

001

307

018

020

A008

014

009

D008

008

005

011

012

017

016

A006

006

019

A009

D009

010

6 Mi le
Insurance

Fire  Hydrants

Roads

0 0.50.25 Miles

µ M a p  P r e p a r e d  b y  H a r n e tt  C o u n t y  G I S
D a t e :  J u l y  2 4 ,  2 0 2 4

g i s . h a r n e tt . o r g

6 Mile Fire Insurance
Crains Creek


